Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
B197PH
BahcoFit VDE Insulated Phillips
Screwdrivers with Multi-Component
Handle PH0-PH4
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Insulated VDE Screwdriver for Phillips head
screws

• Maximum grip thanks to the vertical anti-slip
grooves in the handle
• Easy size and screw type identification from the
markings on the handle
• High-performance insulated alloy steel shaft with
phosphate finish tip
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
B197.000.075 PH0 75 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 170 mm 30 g
B197.001.080 PH1 80 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 175 mm 40 g
B197.001.150 PH1 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 90 g
B197.002.100 PH2 100 mm 30 mm 105 mm 205 mm 82 g
B197.002.175 PH2 175 mm 34 mm 117 mm 292 mm 140 g
B197.003.150 PH3 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 150 g
B197.004.200 PH4 200 mm 34 mm 117 mm 317 mm 190 g
SB197.000.075 PH0 75 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 170 mm 34 g
SB197.001.080 PH1 80 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 175 mm 44 g
SB197.002.100 PH2 100 mm 30 mm 105 mm 205 mm 86 g
SB197.003.150 PH3 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 154 g
SB197.004.200 PH4 200 mm 34 mm 117 mm 317 mm 194 g